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ORLDIPV6LAUNCH.ORG
ETWORK OPERATOR MEASUREMENTS

MNetwork operator measurements, 9th May 2018

To understand our IPvé Deployment metric, please read the nofes below. Results are ranked by overall traffic volume.

Click on Participating Netwaork name fo view a longitudinal deployment graph for that network.

Shov 10 enirs o E—

Participating Network

University of Buffalo
YTL Communications Sdn Bhd

Choopa, LLC

Get AS, Norway

ASN(s)

3685
45860
20473

25400, 41164, 47853, 49455,
51225

-

IPvE .
deployment v

81.76%
22.73%
3.83%

3.21%

SuperCSst

2506

48.19%

Altibox AS
University of Towa
Virginia Tech
RedIRIS

Elisa

29695
3676
1312
766
719

1.82%
66.08%
79.72%

4.08%
27.96%

Showing 91 to 100 of 310 entries
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